Informe generado el 1 de Mayo de 2024 a las 21:54

Ponis A

Ordenes de Salida

7 de Abril de 2017

oS

10

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

BIER
NONE / NONE / 2009
/ PiO / CRUZ

CHIPIE DE LA
FRESNEY
NONE / NONE / 1999
/ NEGRA / CRUZ

PANTOUFLE
NONE / NONE / 2004
/ PERLA / ISABELA /

CRUZ

FILOU
NONE / NONE / 1992
/ NEGRA / SAN
FRATELANO

TXIBIRITA KILI
NONE / KILI-KILI /
2001 / TORDA/
WELSH MOUNTAIN
PONI

LISSA
NONE / NONE /2003
/ PIO / NONE

LILI
NONE / NONE / 2004
/ ALAZANA / CRUZ

CACHAREL
NONE / NONE / 2008
/ PIO / PONI

CADOR DU
TULIPIER
NONE / NONE / 1990
/ CASTANA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONY

COCOLISO
NONE / NONE / 2002
/ PIO / PONIS.I.

L.A.C.

104884

40474

24631

80468

89788

50033

42314

116688

21672

40389

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GARCIA SANCHEZ,
Borja
JAVIER GONZALEZ
FRAGA / NONE

REGIDOR CUEVAS,
Elena [Juv]
CAROLINA CUEVAS
GRANADOS / NONE

NAVARRO GALLEGO,
Carlota
JORGE JUAN
DOMINGUEZ
FERNANDEZ / NONE

ARRANZ GARCIA,
Noa
GUILLERMO
COLMENERO RUBIO /
NONE

ROS HERNANDEZ,
Ménica
PABLO MACIAS MARTIN /
NONE

DEL TESO
CONEJERO, Pablo
HERMANOS CONEJERO /
NONE

MONTESA DOMENE,
Isabel
FERNANDO MONTESA
RAGA / NONE

BLANES RUIZ, Olivia
LETICIA RODRIGUEZ
MESONEROS-ROMANO /
NONE

FRANCESCHINI
AUBERT, Lily-Marine
L'ETOILE 4, SL / NONE

MALLO DORADO,
Olaya
BREZO ALVAREZ GARCIA
/ NONE

L.D.N.

206859

196661

219293

225310

133018

180104

247138

197144

208438

149734

Pais
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ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

INDURAIN
OBEDIENTE VIII /
CARINOSA XXVI /
1996 / CASTANA /

CDE

Cuco
NONE / NONE / 2006
/ PIO / CRUZ

GALIAN DE
CELEM PO
NONE / NONE / 1998
/ CASTANA / CRUZ

SIMPSON 435
NONE / NONE / 2001
/ NEGRA / CRUZ

NOUGAT
NONE / NONE / 2002
/ TORDA / CRUZ

GOLDI YAR
NONE / NONE / 2004
/ ALAZANA /
SETHLAND

QUEEN VICTORIA
NONE / NONE / 2004
/ CASTANA / CRUZ

BIER
NONE / NONE / 2009
/ Pi0 / CRUZ

CHIPIE DE LA
FRESNEY
NONE / NONE /1999
/ NEGRA / CRUZ

PANTOUFLE
NONE / NONE / 2004
/ PERLA / ISABELA /

CRUZ

PEPPER STAR
NONE / NONE /2000
/ TORDA / PONI S.1.

L.A.C.

26982

90550

128911

147716

122277

49736

108871

104884

40474

24631

21820

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CHICO MARCO,
Daniela
JORGE CHICO

FERNANDEZ / VICENTE
ANDRES BOLUFER CAPO

FERNANDEZ DE

VELASCO ARROYO,

Carmen
REGINA ARROYO
FERNANDEZ / NONE

GARCIA-LLUIS
RHODES, Cristina

JAIME SUAREZ PEREZ /

NONE

PEREZ ARIAS,
Alejandra
BRUNO FRAGO
RODRIGUEZ / NONE

ORTIZ SALCEDO,
Maialen
VANESSA ESPINOSA
MOLINA / NONE

FANANAS SOLANAS,

Maria

BERNABEU COLLADO,

DANIELA / NONE

PEREZ MARTIN, Ana

ANDREA BUEZO
RODRIGUEZ / NONE

GARCIA SANCHEZ,

Carlos
JAVIER GONZALEZ
FRAGA / NONE

REGIDOR CUEVAS,

Andrea
CAROLINA CUEVAS
GRANADOS / NONE

JIMENEZ REDONDO,

Vera
JORGE JUAN
DOMINGUEZ
FERNANDEZ / NONE

MACIAS MARTINEZ,

Andrea

CARLOTA DE LAZARO

BOLINCHES / NONE

L.D.N.

163162

193410

318429

204750

232806

130868

222951

206862

196672

159603

296180

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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